
BASINGSTOKE OPEN MEETING 2011

RESULTS - TRACK V. FINAL

10:30 100m Hurdles U17 Men FINAL WIND
-2.2

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
590 SCOTT THOMAS Camberley & Dist AC 15.670 1
557 ISAAC COX Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.670 2
551 HARRY BARNETT Camberley & Dist AC 16.030 3

10:40 80m Hurdles U15 Boys FINAL WIND
-1.5

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
416 JONTY DAVISON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.470 1
413 JJ CROOKES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 16.470 2
401 JOSEPH BARNETT Camberley & Dist AC 17.120 3

10:45 80m Hurdles U17 Women FINAL WIND
-0.1

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
506 LILIAN BROWER Camberley & Dist AC 13.230 1
537 ANNA WILLIAMS Reading AC 14.290 2
510 HANNAH COUSINS Banbury Harriers AC dnf

10:55 75m Hurdles U13 Boys FINAL WIND
-1.0

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
251 OWEN RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.320 1
261 ELLIOTT THORNE Slough Juniors AC 15.050 2
242 HARRY NEW RADLEY AC 15.630 3
233 RICHARD KING Reading AC 16.380 4
236 MATTHEW LOCK WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS 17.450 5

11:00 75m Hurdles U15 Girls FINAL (TIME TRIAL)

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
352 GINA SUNDERLAND RADLEY AC 12.030 1 h1 pos 1 wind -2.8
302 KIERRA BARKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.080 2 h1 pos 2 wind -2.8
354 GEORGINA ULYSSES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.980 3 h2 pos 1 wind -1.7
310 EVE BUSHELL Camberley & Dist AC 13.080 4 h1 pos 3 wind -2.8
308 DEVON BRIMECOME HAVANT AC AC 13.270 5 h2 pos 2 wind -1.7
304 MICHELLE BIGG NEW FOREST JUNIOR AC 13.740 6 h2 pos 3 wind -1.7
363 KATIE CLAMP Reading AC 14.160 7 h2 pos 4 wind -1.7
309 LIBBY BUNDOCK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.320 8 h1 pos 4 wind -2.8
342 LEXI MURPHY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.410 9 h3 pos 1 wind -1.6
337 BETH LANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.760 10 h2 pos 5 wind -1.7
348 CHARLOTTE SMITH Oxford City AC 16.140 11 h1 pos 5 wind -2.8
331 FEN HOLLAND Newbury AC 16.290 12 h3 pos 2 wind -1.6
303 LEAH BEECHEY TEAM KENNET 16.380 13 h3 pos 3 wind -1.6

11:10 70m Hurdles U13 Girls FINAL (TIME TRIAL)

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
118 ANNE FLITCROFT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.750 1 h1 pos 1 wind -2.3
102 AMY BOWERS Bracknell AC 13.100 2 h1 pos 2 wind -2.3
167 DAISY WIRTH Reading AC 13.150 3 h2 pos 1 wind -3.2
148 KRISTEN ROCHE Camberley & Dist AC 13.380 4 h1 pos 3 wind -2.3
135 EMILY LANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.610 5 h2 pos 2 wind -3.2
117 ALEXANDRA FELLOWS TEAM KENNET 15.130 6 h2 pos 3 wind -3.2
113 CARYS COX TEAM KENNET 16.050 7 h1 pos 4 wind -2.3
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11:20 150m U11 Boys FINAL (TIME TRIAL)

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
62 JULA EVANS ANDOVER AC 22.470 1 h2 pos 1 wind -1.5
76 CYRUS PANESAR THAMES VALLEY 22.550 2 h3 pos 2 wind -2.5
80 DANIEL TAYLOR NEW FOREST JUNIOR AC 22.750 3 h2 pos 2 wind -1.5
71 GEORGE MBOFANA SLOUGH JUNIORS AC 23.470 4 h2 pos 3 wind -1.5
53 LEWIS AVENELL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 23.480 5 h1 pos 1 wind -1.9
73 EUAN MURRAY Camberley & Dist AC 23.530 6 h2 pos 4 wind -1.5
66 TOBY HOLLAND Newbury AC 23.940 7 h2 pos 5 wind -1.5
63 HENRY GAUNTLETT CWMBRAN H 24.100 8 h2 pos 6 wind -1.5
82 JAKE TUCKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 24.480 9 h3 pos 6 wind -2.5
75 JASON O'KEEFFE SLOUGH JUNIORS AC 24.690 10 h3 pos 1 wind -2.5
81 ALEX THEAR CHILTERN HARRIERS AC 24.700 11 h3 pos 5 wind -2.5
55 MATTEW BOWERS Bracknell AC 24.820 12 h1 pos 2 wind -1.9
78 JOSEPH REID Camberley & Dist AC 24.920 13 h3 pos 3 wind -2.5
56 DANIEL BROOKLING WSEH 24.950 14 h1 pos 3 wind -1.9
85 JOSEPH RICHARDSON TEAM KENNET 25.380 15 h3 pos 4 wind -2.5
74 OLIVER NICHOLLS SLOUGH JUNIORS AC 26.290 16 h1 pos 4 wind -1.9
57 LUC CARTER Camberley & Dist AC 27.030 17 h1 pos 5 wind -1.9
60 OLIVER DENTON-POWELL Newbury AC 29.560 18 h1 pos 6 wind -1.9

11:30 150m U11 Girls FINAL (TIME TRIAL)

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
29 HOLLY MILLS ANDOVER AC 22.180 1 h2 pos 1 wind -2.4
22 ELLIE HODGSON Southampton AC 22.250 2 h2 pos 2 wind -2.4
17 ISSEY GILKES Reading AC 23.330 3 h2 pos 3 wind -2.4
15 GABRIELLE FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 23.440 4 h1 pos 1 wind -1.6
33 CLEO RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 23.630 5 h3 pos 1 wind +0.2
35 ADELE SPURWAY RADLEY AC 23.780 6 h3 pos 2 wind +0.2
28 JASMINE McCALLUM Reading AC 24.350 7 h2 pos 4 wind -2.4
14 NNENNA EVANS ANDOVER AC 24.410 8 h1 pos 2 wind -1.6
6 SOPHIE BUNDOCK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 24.750 9 h1 pos 3 wind -1.6
41 ISOBEL WILLIAMS CWMBRAN HAR 25.060 10 h3 pos 3 wind +0.2
7 RACHEL BURTON RADLEY AC 25.730 11 h1 pos 4 wind -1.6
8 VICTORIA BUTLER-CLACK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 25.850 12 h1 pos 5 wind -1.6
37 ELLA TANNER ANDOVER AC 27.180 13 h3 pos 4 wind +0.2
21 ROBYN HILL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 28.110 14 h2 pos 5 wind -2.4
3 ELISHA BREW RADLEY AC 28.960 15 h1 pos 6 wind -1.6
34 FLORENCE SMITH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 29.610 16 h3 pos 5 wind +0.2

11:40 200m U13 Boys Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
251 OWEN RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 27.710 Q h5 pos 1 wind -0.6
235 BLAINE LEWIS-SHALLOW Reading AC 28.000 Q h3 pos 1 wind +1.7
245 ROBERT PALMER WADAC 28.420 Q h4 pos 1 wind -0.4
214 RYAN CRAZE WHITE HORSE H. 28.780 Q h2 pos 1 wind -0.7
227 AARON HOWARD HAVANT AC 28.940 Q h6 pos 1 wind +1.7
229 ROBERT HOWORTH TEAM BATH 29.770 Q h1 pos 2 wind -2.3
211 ANDREW CONDON Slough Juniors AC 28.030 h5 pos 2 wind -0.6
246 TED PULLIN RADLEY AC 28.930 h3 pos 2 wind +1.7
228 JOHN HOWORTH TEAM BATH 29.350 h3 pos 3 wind +1.7
226 DEAN HODGSON CITY OF SALSBURY AC 29.510 h2 pos 2 wind -0.7
220 JOSHUA GOBLE WADAC 30.040 h2 pos 3 wind -0.7
234 JAMES KWESI CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 30.530 h 3 pos 4 wind +1.7
203 JAMES BEEKS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 30.920 h1 pos 2 wind -2.3
243 HARRY NOADES Reading AC 30.990 h4 pos 2 wind -0.4
213 BEN CORLESS Reading AC 31.080 h1 pos 3 wind -2.3
239 TJ McCLIMONT RADLEY AC 31.230 h4 pos 3 wind -0.4
223 EVAN HARTLEY TEAM KENNET 31.550 h2 pos 4 wind -0.7
232 THOMAS KENNEDY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 31.770 h3 pos 5 wind +1.7
236 MATTHEW LOCK WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS 32.030 h4 pos 4 wind -0.4
204 RAHIM BENSON Reading AC 32.380 h1 pos 4 wind -2.3
262 MITCH TUCKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 32.580 h6 pos 2 wind +1.7
265 LUKE WEBBER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 33.010 h6 pos 3 wind +1.7
267 RYAN WOOD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 33.260 h2 pos 5 wind -0.7
253 CALLUM ROWE RADLEY AC 33.370 h5 pos 3 wind -0.6
209 MARCO CHIOSSONE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 33.560 h1 pos 5 wind -2.3
263 THOMAS VONKA Reading AC 33.990 h3 pos 6 wind +1.7
206 DANIEL BURDOCK ANDOVER AC 36.790 h1 pos 6 wind -2.3
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11:50 200m U13 Girls Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
107 ELIZABETH BUTLER-CLACK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 29.890 Q h1 pos 1 wind +0.4
116 MILLICENT FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 29.960 Q h2 pos 1 wind -0.9
165 EVE WILLIAMS CWMBRAN HAR 30.220 Q h6 pos 1 wind +1.2
160 PHOEBE THOMAS Reading AC 30.290 h1 pos 2
137 ELLIE MATTHEWS CWMBRAN HAR 30.520 Q h4 pos 1 wind +1.8
124 MADELEINE HAM Reading AC 30.700 Q h3 pos 1 wind +0.8
119 CHLOE FRANCE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 30.740 h3 pos 2 wind +0.8
136 ABBY MATTHEWS WADAC 30.790 h4 pos 2 wind +1.8
152 MEGAN SHAW Reading AC 30.840 h6 pos 2 wind + 1.2
104 HOLLY BRIDGMAN RADLEY AC 31.020 h1 pos 3 wind +0.4
149 FREYA ROWE RADLEY AC 31.120 Q h5 pos 1 wind +1.5
151 TYLER SCOTT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 31.260 h5 pos 2 wind + 1.5
139 KATE McKIM Reading AC 32.180 h4 pos 3 wind + 1.8
158 ABIGAIL TAYLOR Reading AC 32.400 h6 pos 3 wind +1.2
140 STEPHANIE MOTT RADLEY AC 32.480 h6 pos 4 wind +1.2
108 CLAIRE BUTTIVANT CHILTERN HARRIERS AC 32.570 h1 pos 4 wind +0.4
154 GRACE SLADE Reading AC 32.710 h5 pos 3 wind + 1.5
118 ANNE FLITCROFT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 32.720 h2 pos 2 wind -0.9
145 EMILY PICKETT Reading AC 32.990 h5 pos 4 wind + 1.5
115 MAIR EDWARDS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 33.100 h3 pos 3 wind +0.8
111 NATALIE CORNES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 33.440 h2 pos 3 wind -0.9
100 JASMIN ALAMO Camberley & Dist AC 33.750 h1 pos 5 wind +0.4
121 CHARLOTTE FRATE Slough Juniors AC 33.820 h3 pos 4 wind +0.8
106 LAUREN BURTON RADLEY AC 35.020 h6 pos 5 wind +1.2
105 MOLLY BROWN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 35.800 h1 pos 6 wind +0.4
142 GEORGIA PAXTON-DOGGETT RADLEY AC 37.210 h4 pos 4 wind +1.8
130 GRACE INGLEDEW Reading AC 37.250 h2 pos 4 wind -0.9

12:00 200m U15 Boys Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
444 MYLES RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 23.440 Q h2 pos 1 wind +0.3
411 MATTHEW CHANT ANDOVER AC 23.800 Q h1 pos 1 wind +1.3
428 YOSI KWAW Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 25.230 Q h3 pos 1 wind -1.6
456 JAMIE WILLIAMSON BOURNEMOUTH AC 25.780 q h2 pos 2 wind +0.3
422 BEN GIBSON WOKING AC 26.230 q h3 pos 2 wind -1.6
451 LEE TANSWELL IOW AC 26.450 q h2 pos 3 wind +0.3
438 ALEX MOSDELL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 27.160 h2 pos 4 wind +0.3
448 RYAN SAVERY Reading AC 27.190 h2 pos 5 wind +0.3
408 OLIVER BUTLER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 28.080 h1 pos 2 wind +1.3
418 BEN EVANS Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 28.810 h1 pos 3 wind +1.3
402 PETER BENT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 28.870 h1 pos 4 wind +1.3
426 JOSH KEAVENEY WADAC 30.430 h3 pos 3 wind -1.6
414 CAMERON DALEY ANDOVER AC 31.020 h1 pos 5 wind +1.3
431 BEN LINCOLN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 32.090 h3 pos 4 wind -1.6
429 JACK LADHAMS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

12:10 200m U15 Girls Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
306 LUCY BOMPHREY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 27.860 Q h1 pos 1 wind +1.0
310 EVE BUSHELL Camberley & Dist AC 28.050 Q h2 pos 1 wind +0.7
336 ELISE LANE WOKING AC 28.080 Q h4 pos 1 wind +1.1
313 CHLOE CRAZE WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 28.160 q h1 pos 2 wind +1.0
343 EVA NAPIER WADAC 28.370 Q h5 pos 1 wind +0.6
341 BETHANY MULVANY Oxford City AC 28.530 Q h3 pos 1 wind +0.1
314 ALEXANDRA CROSS Radley AC 28.530 h4 pos 2 wind +1.1
362 JESSICA WOTHERSPOON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 28.570 h2 pos 2 wind +0.7
325 GEORGIA HARVEY Abingdon AC 28.830 h4 pos 3 wind +1.1
308 DEVON BRIMECOME HAVANT AC 28.780 h1 pos 3 wind +1.0
353 HOLLY THORNTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 29.170 h5 pos 2 wind +0.6
344 LEAH OATES WADAC 29.370 h5 pos 3 wind +0.6
318 CIARA DOSSETT PORTSMOUTH GRAMMAR SCHOOL 29.580 h3 pos 2 wind +0.1
301 SEUN AYO-OJO Camberley & Dist AC 29.710 h5 pos 4 wind +0.6
333 RHIANNON JENKINS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 29.750 h3 pos 3 wind +0.1
312 IMOGEN COOPER WADAC 29.900 h2 pos 3 wind +0.7
316 GEORGINA DARNELL Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 30.060 h2 pos 4 wind +0.7
305 GEORGIE BLEAKLEY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 30.270 h1 pos 4 wind +1.0
331 FEN HOLLAND Newbury AC 30.390 h3 pos 4 wind +0.1
363 KATIE CLAMP Reading AC 30.700 h4 pos 4 wind +1.1
338 LISSY MATTHEWS unattached 30.780 h4 pos 5 wind +1.1
315 ELLIE CZURA CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 30.970 h1 pos 5 wind +1.0
300 MIA ALAMO Camberley & Dist AC 31.540 h1 pos 6 wind +1.0
351 KIERA STEVENSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 31.840 h2 pos 5 wind +0.7
335 REBECCA KEATING Reading AC 32.000 h4 pos 6 wind +1.1
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12:20 200m U17 Men Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
589 RYAN TANSWELL IOW AC 23.910 Q h2 pos 1 wind -0.3
561 DAVID DOWDEN THAMES VALLEY 23.970 Q h1 pos 1 wind +1.6
592 LUKE WATERWORTH Camberley & Dist AC 25.400 q h2 pos 2 wind -0.3
559 MAX DAVIS Camberley & Dist AC 25.600 q h1 pos 2 wind +1.6
566 DAVID LAMBETH MAIDENHEAD AC 25.880 q h2 pos 3 wind -0.3
590 SCOTT THOMAS Camberley & Dist AC 26.220 q h2 pos 4 wind -0.3
570 CHARLIE MARSH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 26.320 h1 pos 3 wind +1.6
554 ROBERT BRANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 26.920 h1 pos 4 wind +1.6
586 SAM SHEPPERD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 27.190 h2 pos 5 wind -0.3

12:30 200m U17 Women Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
519 BECKY HODGSON WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 26.970 Q h1 pos 1 wind +1.8
527 YOLANDA NICHOLSON TEAM KENNET 27.330 Q h2 pos 1 wind +1.5
528 HAYLEY PERRIN RADLEY AC 27.680 q h2 pos 2 wind +1.5
502 TAYLA BENSON Reading AC 27.830 q h1 pos 2 wind +1.8
524 LURENDA MUDD GLOUCESTER AC 28.080 q h1 pos 3 wind +1.8
512 HOLLIE FUDGE CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 28.160 q h1 pos 4 wind +1.8
516 AMY HALL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 28.370 h1 pos 5 wind +1.8
533 KLOE STORRIE Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 28.960 h2 pos 3 wind +1.5
526 AMI NASH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 29.170 h2 pos 4 wind +1.5

12:45 600 m U11 Boys FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
68 SHAUN HUDSON Bracknell AC 1:53.66 1 h1 pos 1
54 GLENN BALFOUR BOURNEMOUTH  AC 1:54.04 2 h2 pos 1
56 DANIEL BROOKLING WSEH 1:59.07 3 h2 pos 2
53 LEWIS AVENELL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:00.27 4 h1 pos 2
86 RUSSELL HOPPER FLEET & CROOKHAM AC 2:01.4 5 h1 pos 3
77 LEWIS REED ANDOVER AC 2:01.66 6 h1 pos 4
51 SAMUEL ARMITAGE Camberley & Dist AC 2:02.22 7 h2 pos 3
64 JACK HIGGINS Southampton AC 2:02.71 8 h1 pos 5
55 MATTEW BOWERS Bracknell AC 2:04.14 9 h2 pos 4
52 CALLUM ATTWOOD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:05.74 10 h2 pos 5
72 DOMINIC McDOUGALL WYCOMBE PHOENIX AC 2:05.76 11 h1 pos 6
65 JAMIE HOBBS Camberley & Dist AC 2:06.52 12 h1 pos 7
78 JOSEPH REID Camberley & Dist AC 2:08.22 13 h2 pos 6
74 OLIVER NICHOLLS SLOUGH JUNIORS AC 2:09.76 14 h1 pos 8
58 WILLIAM COX TEAM KENNET 2:16.67 15 h2 pos 7
67 PETER HOLT Reading AC 2:20.40 16 h1 pos 9
60 OLIVER DENTON-POWELL Newbury AC 2:53.66 17 h2 pos 8

12:55 600 m U11 Girls FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
12 MEGAN DOSSETT unattached 2:03.19 1 h1 pos 1
11 JOSIE CZURA CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 2:03.37 2 h1 pos 2
10 AMELIA COOK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:04.07 3 h1 pos 3
24 NEVE HUDSON Bracknell AC 2:04.8 4 h2 pos 1
38 ELLA THOMSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:04.86 5 h2 pos 2
5 REBECCA BULLOCK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:04.88 6 h1 pos 4
7 RACHEL BURTON RADLEY AC 2:08.18 7 h1 pos 5
42 ABIGAIL WOOLLETT WADAC 2:09.83 8 h1 pos 6
2 MOLLY BATES Reading AC 2:10.71 9 h1 pos 7
9 DARYL COMER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:10.87 10 h1 pos 8
39 LUCY TORRANCE WADAC 2:14.05 11 h2 pos 3
16 ELLISHA-ROSE FRANCIS Southampton AC 2:15.34 12 h1 pos 9
36 HOLLY STREATFIELD-FOWKES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:16.57 13 h2 pos 4
4 MAI BROWN TEAM KENNET 2:17.63 14 h1 pos 10
37 ELLA TANNER ANDOVER AC 2:17.97 15 h2 pos 5
32 CHEYENNE OSAGIE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:18.59 16 h2 pos 6
31 CAROLINE O'CONNOR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:21.56 17 h2 pos 7

TIME TRIAL   

TIME TRIAL    
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13:05 200 m U13 Boys FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
251 OWEN RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 26.900 1
245 ROBERT PALMER WADAC 27.810 2
214 RYAN CRAZE WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC. 28.380 3
235 BLAINE LEWIS-SHALLOW Reading AC 28.390 4
227 AARON HOWARD HAVANT AC 28.950 5
229 ROBERT HOWORTH TEAM BATH 29.120 6

13:15 200m U13 Girls FINAL wind
+0.1

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
116 MILLICENT FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 29.100 1
107 ELIZABETH BUTLER-CLACK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 29.130 2
137 ELLIE MATTHEWS CWMBRAN HAR 29.800 3
124 MADELEINE HAM Reading AC 30.360 4
165 EVE WILLIAMS CWMBRAN HAR 30.560 5
149 FREYA ROWE RADLEY AC 30.680 6

13:25 200m U 15 Boys FINAL wind
+0.3

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
444 MYLES RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 23.060 1
411 MATTHEW CHANT ANDOVER AC 23.520 2
428 YOSI KWAW Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 24.900 3
451 LEE TANSWELL IOW AC 26.180 4
422 BEN GIBSON WOKING AC 26.250 5

13:35 200m U15 Girls FINAL wind
+0.7

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
313 CHLOE CRAZE WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 27.680 1
306 LUCY BOMPHREY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 27.810 2
310 EVE BUSHELL Camberley & Dist AC 27.920 3
336 ELISE LANE WOKING AC 28.200 4
325 GEORGIA HARVEY ABINGDON AC 28.290 5
341 BETHANY MULVANY Oxford City AC 28.520 6

13:45 200m U 17 Men FINAL wind
-0.1

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
589 RYAN TANSWELL IOW AC 23.140 1
561 DAVID DOWDEN THAMES VALLEY 23.320 2
592 LUKE WATERWORTH Camberley & Dist AC 24.320 3
559 MAX DAVIS Camberley & Dist AC 25.210 4
566 DAVID LAMBETH MAIDENHEAD AC 25.780 5
590 SCOTT THOMAS Camberley & Dist AC 25.870 6

13:55 200m U17 Women FINAL wind
+0.1

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
519 BECKY HODGSON WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 26.640 1
527 YOLANDA NICHOLSON TEAM KENNET 27.460 2
512 HOLLIE FUDGE CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 27.720 3
528 HAYLEY PERRIN RADLEY AC 27.880 4
502 TAYLA BENSON Reading AC 27.960 5
524 LURENDA MUDD GLOUCESTER AC 28.430 6
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14:05 800m U13 Boys FINAL TIME TRIAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
210 MATTHEW COMER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:25.97 1 h1 pos 1
228 JOHN HOWORTH TEAM BATH 2:27.39 2 h2 pos 1
229 ROBERT HOWORTH TEAM BATH 2:27.73 3 h3 pos 1
247 MATTHEW RAWLINGS Reading AC 2:29.91 4 h3 pos 2
235 BLAINE LEWIS-SHALLOW Reading AC 2:33.33 5 h2 pos 2
248 BEN REED ANDOVER AC 2:33.50 6 h3 pos 3
220 JOSHUA GOBLE WADAC 2:33.55 7 h2 pos 3
237 ROSS MAXWELL Camberley & Dist AC 2:33.56 8 h2 pos 4
253 CALLUM ROWE RADLEY AC 2:34.11 9 h3 pos 4
250 HARRY RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:36.3 10 h3 pos 5
257 CHRIS SNOOK Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 2:39.25 11 h2 pos 5
203 JAMES BEEKS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:39.67 12 h1 pos 2
223 EVAN HARTLEY TEAM KENNET 2:42.92 13 h2 pos 6
201 JACK BARNES Southampton AC 2:45.15 14 h1 pos 3
207 HARRY BUTLER Southampton AC 2:45.27 15 h1 pos 4
205 ROGER BLEAKLEY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:45.74 16 h1 pos 5
200 ALEXANDER AUER Camberley & Dist AC 2:48.46 17 h1 pos 6
204 RAHIM BENSON Reading AC 2:48.99 18 h1 pos 7
254 LEWIS RUFFLE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:49.31 19 h3 pos 6
242 HARRY NEW RADLEY AC 2:50.95 20 h2 pos 7
216 CONNOR CURTIS Camberley & Dist AC 2:52.98 21 h2 pos 8
252 ALEXANDER RODRIGUES Camberley & Dist AC 2:53.88 22 h3 pos 7
264 JACK WEBBER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:56.10 23 h3 pos 8
206 DANIEL BURDOCK ANDOVER AC 3:06.80 24 h1 pos 8
258 OWEN SNUGGS RADLEY AC 3:09.37 25 h3 pos 9

14:15 800m U 13 Girls FINAL TIME TRIAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
164 LUCY WILDASH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:29.46 1 h3 pos 1
102 AMY BOWERS Bracknell AC 2:29.99 2 h2 pos 1
132 HANNAH JACOBS Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 2:35.89 3 h2 pos 2
143 LIZZIE PAYNE Southampton AC 2:36.31 4 h2 pos 3
103 FAITH BREW RADLEY AC 2:37.64 5 h3 pos 2
159 HANNAH THEAR CHILTERN HARRIERS AC 2:41.74 6 h3 pos 3
113 CARYS COX TEAM KENNET 2:47.38 7 h1 pos 1
139 KATE McKIM Reading AC 2:48.98 8 h2 pos 4
108 CLAIRE BUTTIVANT CHILTERN HARRIERS AC 2:50.63 9 h1 pos 2
147 MEGAN RABY Camberley & Dist AC 2:53.44 10 h3 pos 4
144 AMELIA PERRIN RADLEY AC 2:53.45 11 h2 pos 5
117 ALEXANDRA FELLOWS TEAM KENNET 2:54.07 12 h1 pos 3
163 IZZIE UPTON WINCHESTER 2:57.83 13 h1 pos 4
106 LAUREN BURTON RADLEY AC 2:58.89 14 h1 pos 5
125 PHOEBE HARVEY Camberley & Dist AC 3:01.00 15 h1 pos 6
145 EMILY PICKETT Reading AC 3:02.58 16 h3 pos 5
162 CARA UPTON WADAC 3:04.04 17 h3 pos 6
155 ELLIE SMITH RADLEY AC 3:04.80 18 h3 pos 7
138 MEGAN MAWER Camberley & Dist AC 3:05.41 19 h2 pos 6
133 CHLOE JONES TEAM KENNET 3:14.39 20 h2 pos 7
142 GEORGIA PAXTON-DOGGETT RADLEY AC 3:16.90 21 h2 pos 8

14:25 800m U15 Boys FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
450 HARRY SUTHERLAND WYCOMBE PHOENIX AC 2:08.75 1
445 KIERAN RUFFLE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:22.55 2
421 MARK FLITCROFT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:25.87 3
429 JACK LADHAMS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:30.99 4
410 DANIEL CHALWIN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:41.59 5
452 LIAM TATAM Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:46.70 6
406 MICHAEL BUCKNER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:46.76 7
403 CALLUM BIGG NEW FOREST JUNIOR AC 2:51.76 8

14:35 800m U15 Girls FINAL TIME TRIAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
341 BETHANY MULVANY Oxford City AC 2:31.42 1 h2 pos 1
360 GEMMA WILDASH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:35.60 2 h1 pos 1
362 JESSICA WOTHERSPOON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:35.71 3 h2 pos 2
325 GEORGIA HARVEY Abingdon AC 2:38.58 4 h1 pos 2
334 EMMA JONES ANDOVER AC 2:39.62 5 h2 pos 3
315 ELLIE CZURA CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 2:41.64 6 h2 pos 4
300 MIA ALAMO Camberley & Dist AC 2:47.33 7 h1 pos 3
333 RHIANNON JENKINS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:48.74 8 h2 pos 5
326 ANGEL HARVEY LLANELLI AC 2:58.85 9 h1 pos 4
327 KATRINA HEARD Camberley & Dist AC 3:00.49 10 h1 pos 5



BASINGSTOKE OPEN MEETING 2011

14:45 800M U17 Men Final

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
555 DANIEL BROCK Reading AC 2:03.64 1
587 BEN SUTHERLAND WYCOMBE PHOENIX AC 2:06.11 2
556 LUCA CHIOSSONE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:09.71 3
563 RICHARD FERNANDO Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:11.38 4

14:55 800m U17 Women Final

Forename Surname Club Time Position
518 JENNY HELYAR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:24.20 1
535 DANIELLE FRANKLIN LLANELLE AC 2:30.28 2
521 SOPHIE LLOYD WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 2:33.79 3
509 EMILY CLARK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2:37.66 4

15:00 Senior Men 100m Invite Final

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
188 ANDY BLOW Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.020 1
194 TOM FRIGHT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.520 2
191 JOHN DICKINSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.640 3
192 JONATHAN ELDERFIELD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.700 4

15:00 Senior Women 100m Invite Final

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
190 BECKY CURTIS-HARRIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.340 1
193 FREDERICA FOSTER Blackheath & Bromley AC/B&MH AC 12.490 2

15:05 75m U11 Boys Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
76 CYRUS PANESR THAMES VALLEY 11.030 Q h3 pos 1 wind +0.0
62 JULA EVANS ANDOVER AC 11.090 Q h1 pos 1 wind +2.3
54 GLENN BALFOUR BOURNEMOUTH  AC 11.250 Q h2 pos 1 wind +2.5
80 DANIEL TAYLOR NEW FOREST JUNIOR AC 11.290 Q h4 pos 1 wind +3.7
71 GEORGE MBOFANA SLOUGH JUNIORS AC 11.400 q h3 pos 2 wind +0.0
73 EUAN MURRAY Camberley & Dist AC 11.410 q h3 pos 3 wind +0.0
66 TOBY HOLLAND Newbury AC 11.420 q h2 pos 2 wind +2.5
53 LEWIS AVENELL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.530 q h1 pos 2 wind +2.3
86 RUSSELL HOPPER FLEET & CROOKHAM AC 11.690 h1 pos 3 wind +2.3
63 HENRY GAUNTLETT CWMBRAN H 11.690 h2 pos 3 wind +2.5
83 JOSEPH ULYSSES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.700 h4 pos 2 wind +3.7
61 JONATHAN DUARTE MAIDENHEAD AC 11.880 h1 pos 4 wind +2.3
72 DOMINIC McDOUGALL WYCOMBE PHOENIX AC 11.900 h3 pos 4 wind +0.0
51 SAMUEL ARMITAGE Camberley & Dist AC 11.990 h1 pos 5 wind +2.3
75 JASON O'KEEFFE SLOUGH JUNIORS AC 12.000 h3 pos 5 wind +0.0
65 JAMIE HOBBS Camberley & Dist AC 12.020 h2 pos 4 wind +2.5
82 JAKE TUCKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.030 h4 pos 3 wind +3.7
68 SHAUN HUDSON Bracknell AC 12.070 h1 pos 6 wind +2.3
81 ALEX THEAR CHILTERN HARRIERS AC 12.090 h4 pos 4 wind +3.7
64 JACK HIGGINS Southampton AC 12.190 h2 pos 5 wind +2.5
70 JACK MAWER Camberley & Dist AC 12.190 h2 pos 6 wind +2.5
69 TAYLOR LARKIN ANDOVER AC 12.300 h2 pos 7 wind +2.5
85 JOSEPH RICHARDSON TEAM KENNET 12.310 h3 pos 6 wind +0.0
79 MATTHEW RODRIGUES Camberley & Dist AC 12.500 h4 pos 5 wind +3.7
84 DECLAN WILLIAMS ANDOVER AC 12.600 h4 pos 6 wind +3.7
60 OLIVER DENTON-POWELL Newbury AC 13.100 h1 pos 7 wind +2.3



BASINGSTOKE OPEN MEETING 2011

15:15 75m U11 Girls Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
22 ELLIE HODGSON Southampton AC 11.010 Q h3 pos 1 wind +1.1
17 ISSEY GILKES Reading AC 11.100 Q h2 pos 1 wind +2.2
29 HOLLY MILLS ANDOVER AC 11.29 Q h4 pos 1 wind -1.1
15 GABRIELLE FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 11.350 q h2 pos 2 wind +2.2
33 CLEO RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.57 q h4 pos 2 wind -1.1
35 ADELE SPURWAY RADLEY AC 11.64 Q h5 pos 1 wind +2.2
12 MEGAN DOSSETT unattached 11.770 Q h1 pos 1 wind +1.3
26 MIA LARKIN ANDOVER AC 11.81 q h1 pos 2 wind +1.3
41 ISOBEL WILLIAMS CWMBRAN HAR 12.01 h5 pos 2 wind +2.2
28 JASMINE McCALLUM Reading AC 12.02 h4 pos 3 wind -1.1
11 JOSIE CZURA CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 12.050 h1 pos 3 wind +1.3
38 ELLA THOMSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.17 h5 pos 3 wind +2.2
13 CATHERINE EDWARDS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.190 h2 pos 3 wind +2.2
14 NNENNA EVANS ANDOVER AC 12.190 h2 pos 4 wind +2.2
6 SOPHIE BUNDOCK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.220 h4 pos 4 wind -1.1
27 ASHLEIGH MALCOLM Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.37 h4 pos 5 wind -1.1
1 KATHERINE ABEL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.400 h1 pos 4 wind +1.3
8 VICTORIA BUTLER-CLACK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.410 h1 pos 5 wind +1.3
39 LUCY TORRANCE WADAC 12.55 h5 pos 4 wind +2.2
16 ELLISHA-ROSE FRANCIS Southampton AC 12.590 h1 pos 6 wind +1.3
36 HOLLY STREATFIELD-FOWKES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.78 h5 pos 6 wind +2.2
7 RACHEL BURTON RADLEY AC 12.790 h1 pos 7 wind +1.3
24 NEVE HUDSON Bracknell AC 12.790 h3 pos 2 wind +1.1
42 ABIGAIL WOOLLETT WADAC 12.83 h5 pos 7 wind +2.2
9 DARYL COMER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.910 h3 pos 3 wind +1.1
31 CAROLINE O'CONNOR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.03 h1 pos 8 wind +1.3
18 YASMIN GODDARD RADLEY AC 13.330 h2 pos 5 wind +2.2
21 ROBYN HILL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.330 h3 pos 4 wind +1.1
32 CHEYENNE OSAGIE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.85 h4 pos 6 wind -1.1
34 FLORENCE SMITH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.04 h2 pos 6 wind +2.2
3 ELISHA BREW RADLEY AC 14.070 h2 pos 7 wind +2.2

15:25 100m U13 Girls Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
107 ELIZABETH BUTLER-CLACK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.070 Q h1 pos 1 wind +1.6
137 ELLIE MATTHEWS CWMBRAN HAR 14.320 Q h2 pos 1 wind +3.6
101 LEONIE BENNETT Reading AC 14.730 Q h3 pos 1 wind +2.9
116 MILLICENT FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 14.230 Q h4 pos 1 wind +3.1
150 REBECCA RYAN Reading AC 14.360 Q h5 pos 1 wind +0.1
131 GRACE JACOBS Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 14.060 Q h6 pos 1 wind +0.1
124 MADELEINE HAM Reading AC 14.280 q h4 pos 2 wind +3.1
159 HANNAH THEAR CHILTERN HARRIERS AC 14.290 q h4 pos 3 wind +3.1
136 ABBY MATTHEWS WADAC 14.370 h4 pos 4 wind +3.1
160 PHOEBE THOMAS Reading AC 14.380 h1 pos 2 wind +1.6
165 EVE WILLIAMS CWMBRAN HAR 14.380 h5 pos 2 wind +0.1
149 FREYA ROWE RADLEY AC 14.420 h2 pos 2 wind +3.6
151 TYLER SCOTT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.650 h2 pos 3 wind +3.6
141 KELSIE PATRICK Reading AC 14.690 h5 pos 3 wind +0.1
148 KRISTEN ROCHE Camberley & Dist AC 14.820 h1 pos 3 wind +1.6
152 MEGAN SHAW Reading AC 14.820 h6 pos 2 wind +0.1
108 CLAIRE BUTTIVANT CHILTERN HARRIERS AC 15.240 h3 pos 2 wind +2.9
158 ABIGAIL TAYLOR Reading AC 15.330 h2 pos 4 wind +3.6
154 GRACE SLADE Reading AC 15.430 h6 pos 3 wind +0.1
166 BELINDA WILLOUGHBY Camberley & Dist AC 15.470 h2 pos 5 wind +3.6
147 MEGAN RABY Camberley & Dist AC 15.600 h2 pos 6 wind +3.6
115 MAIR EDWARDS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.610 h1 pos 4 wind +1.6
125 PHOEBE HARVEY Camberley & Dist AC 15.820 h1 pos 5 wind +1.6
121 CHARLOTTE FRATE Slough Juniors AC 15.820 h3 pos 3 wind +2.9
146 SOPHIE PITTAWAY Reading AC 15.920 h2 pos 7 wind +3.6
140 STEPHANIE MOTT RADLEY AC 15.990 h5 pos 4 wind +0.1
135 EMILY LANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 16.040 h5 pos 5 wind +0.1
103 FAITH BREW RADLEY AC 16.090 h6 pos 4 wind +0.1
111 NATALIE CORNES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 16.110 h4 pos 5 wind +3.1
138 MEGAN MAWER Camberley & Dist AC 16.450 h5 pos 6 wind +0.1
105 MOLLY BROWN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 16.940 h3 pos 4 wind +2.9
128 KATIE HOLDER Reading AC 17.210 h4 pos 6 wind +3.1
112 ABBEY COTTAM RADLEY AC 17.340 h6 pos 5 wind +0.1
130 GRACE INGLEDEW Reading AC 17.350 h4 pos 7 wind +3.1
134 AVA KERWICK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 17.450 h3 pos 5 wind +2.9
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15:35 100m U13 Boys Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
211 ANDREW CONDON Slough Juniors AC 13.400 Q h1 pos 1 wind +0.4
227 AARON HOWARD HAVANT AC 13.980 Q h2 pos 1 wind +0.5
233 RICHARD KING Reading AC 13.970 Q h3 pos 1 wind +1.2
251 OWEN RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.070 Q h4 pos 1 wind +1.8
235 BLAINE LEWIS-SHALLOW Reading AC 14.030 Q h5 pos 1 wind +0.6
245 ROBERT PALMER WADAC 13.310 q h4 pos 2 wind +1.8
214 RYAN CRAZE WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 13.680 q h1 pos 2 wind +0.4
246 TED PULLIN RADLEY AC 14.330 q h4 pos 3 wind +1.8
218 CALLUM DUFF ANDOVER AC 14.400 h2 pos 2 wind +0.5
226 DEAN HODGSON CITY OF SALSBURY AC 14.460 h1 pos 3 wind +0.4
241 ANDRE MELIZAN Reading AC 14.660 h3 pos 2 wind +1.2
244 JONATHAN OTUN MAIDENHEAD AC 14.840 h4 pos 4 wind +1.8
242 HARRY NEW RADLEY AC 14.890 h3 pos 3 wind +1.2
232 THOMAS KENNEDY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.930 h3 pos 4 wind +1.2
205 ROGER BLEAKLEY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.030 h1 pos 4 wind +0.4
267 RYAN WOOD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.040 h5 pos 2 wind +0.6
203 JAMES BEEKS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.080 h1 pos 5 wind +0.4
250 HARRY RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.080 h4 pos 5 wind +1.8
243 HARRY NOADES Reading AC 15.110 h3 pos 5 wind +1.2
262 MITCH TUCKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.160 h5 pos 3 wind +0.6
240 OLIVER McGREGOR Slough Juniors AC 15.250 h3 pos 6 wind +1.2
231 JACK JESSEMAN MAIDENHEAD AC 15.290 h2 pos 3 wind +0.5
219 ETHAN EDWARDS Reading AC 15.580 h2 pos 4 wind +0.5
252 ALEXANDER RODRIGUES Camberley & Dist AC 15.770 h4 pos 6 wind +1.8
212 MATTHEW COOMBES ANDOVER AC 15.890 h1 pos 6 wind +0.4
202 THOMAS BARNETT Camberley & Dist AC 16.020 h1 pos 7 wind +0.4
209 MARCO CHIOSSONE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 16.170 h2 pos 5 wind +0.5
216 CONNOR CURTIS Camberley & Dist AC 16.370 h1 pos 8 wind +0.4
258 OWEN SNUGGS RADLEY AC 16.560 h5 pos 4 wind +0.6

15:45 100m U15 Girls Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
356 LOIS WAKNELL Radley AC 12.730 Q h4 pos 1 wind +1.8
322 JESSICA GILKES Reading AC 13.210 Q h2 pos 1 wind +1.2
306 LUCY BOMPHREY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.340 Q h1 pos 1 wind +0.5
325 GEORGIA HARVEY Abingdon AC 13.890 Q h3 pos 1 wind +2
313 CHLOE CRAZE WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 13.730 q h2 pos 2 wind +1.2
343 EVA NAPIER WADAC 13.750 q h4 pos 2 wind +1.8
357 KIA WATSON Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 13.900 q h4 pos 3 wind +1.8
314 ALEXANDRA CROSS Radley AC 13.910 q h2 pos 3 wind +1.2
344 LEAH OATES WADAC 13.910 h3 pos 2 wind +2
312 IMOGEN COOPER WADAC 14.030 h2 pos 4 wind +1.2
301 SEUN AYO-OJO Camberley & Dist AC 14.100 h1 pos 2 wind +0.5
353 HOLLY THORNTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.110 h4 pos 4 wind +1.8
304 MICHELLE BIGG NEW FOREST JUNIOR AC 14.160 h1 pos 3 wind +0.5
303 LEAH BEECHEY TEAM KENNET 14.170 h1 pos 4 wind +0.5
318 CIARA DOSSETT PORTSMOUTH  GRAMMAR SCHOOL 14.170 h2 pos 5 wind +1.2
316 GEORGINA DARNELL Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 14.320 h2 pos 6 wind +1.2
328 GEORGINA HENNAH Camberley & Dist AC 14.490 h3 pos 4 wind +2
350 HANNAH STANIFORTH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.770 h4 pos 5 wind +1.8
309 LIBBY BUNDOCK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.980 h1 pos 5 wind +0.5
342 LEXI MURPHY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.170 h3 pos 5 wind +2
300 MIA ALAMO Camberley & Dist AC 15.310 h1 pos 6 wind +0.5
337 BETH LANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.740 h3 pos 6 wind +2
319 SANJANA RACHEL EMMANUEL Reading AC 16.260 h2 pos 7 wind +1.2
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15:55 100m U15 Boys Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
444 MYLES RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.430 Q h3 pos 1 wind +1.2
411 MATTHEW CHANT ANDOVER AC 11.610 Q h1 pos 1 wind +2.4
428 YOSI KWAW Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.240 Q h2 pos 1 wind +2.2
439 LESLIE PARKES HAVANT AC 12.060 q h3 pos 2 wind +1.2
425 HARVEY JENSEN Reading AC 12.280 q h2 pos 2 wind +2.2
424 AYUB HAKEEM Reading AC 12.350 q h1 pos 2 wind +2.4
456 JAMIE WILLIAMSON BOURNEMOUTH AC 12.730 q h3 pos 3 wind +1.2
422 BEN GIBSON WOKING AC 12.840 q h2 pos 3 wind +2.2
438 ALEX MOSDELL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.230 h3 pos 4 wind +1.2
448 RYAN SAVERY Reading AC 13.240 h3 pos 5 wind +1.2
402 PETER BENT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.460 h2 pos 4 wind +2.2
418 BEN EVANS Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 13.790 h2 pos 5 wind +2.2
413 JJ CROOKES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.880 h1 pos 3 wind +2.4
409 KAI CARLISLE Reading AC 14.390 h1 pos 4 wind +2.4
406 MICHAEL BUCKNER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.520 h1 pos 5 wind +2.4
414 CAMERON DALEY ANDOVER AC 14.980 h1 pos 6 wind +2.4
420 BEN FLETCHER Reading AC 15.090 h2 pos 6 wind +2.2
433 JAMES MILES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 16.320 h2 pos 6 wind +2.2

16:05 100m U17 Women Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
523 LUKESHA MORRIS Reading AC 12.700 Q h1 pos 1 wind -0.7
516 AMY HALL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.530 Q h2 pos 1 wind -0.5
519 BECKY HODGSON WHITE HORSE  HARRIERS AC 13.300 q h1 pos 2 wind -0.7
512 HOLLIE FUDGE CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 13.990 q h1 pos 3 wind -0.7
533 KLOE STORRIE Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 14.020 q h2 pos 2 wind -0.5
505 ANNIE BROOKES ANDOVER AC 14.030 q h1 pos 4 wind -0.7
507 KELLY BUTLER ANDOVER AC 14.470 q h1 pos 5 wind -0.7
530 FRANCESCA ROWLAND Slough Juniors AC 14.760 q h2 pos 3 wind -0.5
513 SOPHIE GENT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.330 h1 pos 6 wind -0.7

16:15 100m U17 Men Heats

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
561 DAVID DOWDEN THAMES VALLEY 11.740 Q h1 pos 1 wind +1.2
592 LUKE WATERWORTH Camberley & Dist AC 11.770 Q h2 pos 1 wind +1.6
575 STUART PARKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.190 Q h3 pos 1 wind -1.4
580 SAMUEL RANDALL TEAM KENNET 11.790 q h1 pos 2 wind +1.2
568 JONATHAN LOWE MAIDENHEAD AC 12.110 q h2 pos 2 wind +1.6
593 JOSEPH WATSON Slough Juniors AC 12.450 q h3 pos 2 wind -1.4
573 FRANK O'KEEFFE Slough Juniors AC 12.470 q h2 pos 3 wind +1.6
570 CHARLIE MARSH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.630 q h1 pos 3 wind +1.2
571 CAMERON NEILL ANDOVER AC 12.790 h2 pos 4 wind +1.6
584 PAUL ROCHE Camberley & Dist AC 13.010 h3 pos 3 wind -1.4
554 ROBERT BRANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.060 h2 pos 5 wind +1.6
586 SAM SHEPPERD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.380 h3 pos 4 wind -1.4

16:25 1500m U15 Boys FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
455 CALUM UPTON WADAC 4:26.52 1
407 GEORGE BUTLER Southampton AC 4:27.16 2
417 PETER ELLIS Southampton AC 4:28.44 3
408 OLIVER BUTLER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4:30.63 4
416 JONTY DAVISON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4:38.84 5
400 JAMIE ABRAHAMS Southampton AC 4:51.12 6
442 JAKE RABY Camberley & Dist AC 5:11.67 7
454 ELLIS TAYLOR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5:14.34 8
449 TIM SNOOK Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 5:24.93 9

16:30 1500m U15 Girls FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
346 YASMIN RYDER TEAM KENNET 4:56.42 1
347 MOLLY SHARPLES Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 4:56.58 2
307 GEORGINA BRADFORD TEAM KENNET 5:06.47 3
321 ABBIE FISHER Southampton AC 5:12.51 4
349 ALANA SPIERS Southampton AC 5:20.08 5
358 AMELIA WENLOCK TEAM KENNET 5:29.48 6
317 ERIKA DAVIES Radley AC 5:29.95 7



BASINGSTOKE OPEN MEETING 2011

16:35 1500 U17 Women FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
532 ROSANNA STEWART Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 4:48.65 1
525 ALEX MUNDELL CITY OF SALSBURY AC 4:51.02 2
508 CHARLOTTE CHALWIN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4:54.3 3
521 SOPHIE LLOYD WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 5:24.21 4
500 SARAH ALLEN Southampton AC 5:53.33 5

16:40 1500m U17 Men FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
574 ALI OLROG Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4:28.93 1
572 BRENDAN O'CONNOR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4:29.90 2

16:45 Invitation 300 m Men FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
188 ANDY BLOW Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 34.730 1
195 MARVIN GAYLE Newbury AC/Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 36.130 2
194 TOM FRIGHT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 36.480 3
192 JONATHAN ELDERFIELD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 36.870 4
191 JOHN DICKINSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 37.760 5

16:45 Invitation 300 m Women FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
189 EMMA BUCKETT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 41.160 1
193 FREDERICA FOSTER Blackheath & Bromley AC/B&MH AC 41.280 2

16:50 300m U15 Girls FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position

352 GINA SUNDERLAND Radley AC 43.500 1

313 CHLOE CRAZE WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC. 45.100 2
317 ERIKA DAVIES Radley AC 51.580 3
351 KIERA STEVENSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 53.420 4

16:55 300m U17 Women FINAL time trial

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position

529 HANNAH POTTER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 45.670 1 h2 pos 1
533 KLOE STORRIE Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 45.680 2 h2 pos 2
524 LURENDA MUDD GLOUCESTER AC 45.910 3 h1 pos 1
535 DANIELLE FRANKLIN LLANELLI AC 45.950 4 h2 pos 3
537 ANNA WILLIAMS Reading AC 46.880 5 h2 pos 4
526 AMI NASH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 47.220 6 h1 pos 2
507 KELLY BUTLER ANDOVER AC 47.770 7 h1 pos 3
517 LAUREN HARVEY LLANELLI AC 54.350 8 h1 pos 4

17:00 400m U15 Boys FINAL time trial

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
453 CONNOR TAYLOR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 57.610 1 h1 pos 1
404 BEN BREARLEY NEW FOREST JUNIOR AC 58.760 2 h1 pos 2
425 HARVEY JENSEN Reading AC 60.370 3 h2 pos 1
419 MAX FISHER Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 65.600 4 h1 pos 3
402 PETER BENT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 66.790 5 h2 pos 2
426 JOSH KEAVENEY WADAC 71.550 6 h2 pos 3
420 BEN FLETCHER Reading AC 80.560 7 h1 pos 4

17:05 400m U17 Men FINAL

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
580 SAMUEL RANDALL TEAM KENNET 52.190 1 h2 pos 1
564 LUKE HOLMAN ANDOVER AC 54.200 2 h1 pos 1
556 LUCA CHIOSSONE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 54.910 3 h1 pos 2
588 ROBERT SUTHERLAND WYCOMBE PHOENIX AC 56.820 4 h2 pos 2
559 MAX DAVIS Camberley & Dist AC 58.370 5 h1 pos 3
554 ROBERT BRANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 58.590 6 h1 pos 4
594 BEN WILSON WOKING AC 58.710 7 h2 pos 3
563 RICHARD FERNANDO Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 59.190 8 h2 pos 4
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17:10 75m U11 Boys FINAL WIND
+0.9

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
62 JULA EVANS ANDOVER AC 10.920 1
76 CYRUS PANESR THAMES VALLEY 10.940 2
80 DANIEL TAYLOR NEW FOREST JUNIOR AC 11.140 3
54 GLENN BALFOUR BOURNEMOUTH  AC 11.200 4
73 EUAN MURRAY Camberley & Dist AC 11.550 5
71 GEORGE MBOFANA SLOUGH JUNIORS AC 11.550 6
53 LEWIS AVENELL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.550 7
66 TOBY HOLLAND Newbury AC 11.570 8

17:15 75m U11 Girls FINAL WIND
+0.6

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
22 ELLIE HODGSON Southampton AC 10.910 1
29 HOLLY MILLS ANDOVER AC 11.130 2
17 ISSEY GILKES Reading AC 11.260 3
15 GABRIELLE FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 11.420 4
35 ADELE SPURWAY RADLEY AC 11.580 5
12 MEGAN DOSSETT unattached 11.580 6
33 CLEO RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.060 7
26 MIA LARKIN ANDOVER AC 12.210 8

17:20 100m U13 Girls FINAL WIND
+1.0

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
131 GRACE JACOBS Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 13.850 1
107 ELIZABETH BUTLER-CLACK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.130 2
137 ELLIE MATTHEWS CWMBRAN HAR 14.330 3
124 MADELEINE HAM Reading AC 14.410 4
150 REBECCA RYAN Reading AC 14.490 5
116 MILLICENT FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 14.510 6
101 LEONIE BENNETT Reading AC 14.750 7
159 HANNAH THEAR CHILTERN HARRIERS AC 14.790 8

17:25 100m U13 Boys FINAL WIND
+1.4

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
251 OWEN RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.040 1
245 ROBERT PALMER WADAC 13.190 2
211 ANDREW CONDON Slough Juniors AC 13.350 3
235 BLAINE LEWIS-SHALLOW Reading AC 13.830 4
214 RYAN CRAZE WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC. 13.840 5
233 RICHARD KING Reading AC 13.900 6

17:30 100m U15 Girls FINAL WIND
+1.1

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
356 LOIS WAKNELL Radley AC 12.650 1
322 JESSICA GILKES Reading AC 13.250 2
306 LUCY BOMPHREY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.340 3
343 EVA NAPIER WADAC 13.700 4
313 CHLOE CRAZE WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC. 13.710 5
357 KIA WATSON Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 13.760 6
325 GEORGIA HARVEY ABINGDON AC 13.970 7

17:35 100m U15 Boys FINAL WIND
+1.1

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
444 MYLES RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.280 1
424 AYUB HAKEEM Reading AC 12.020 2
439 LESLIE PARKES HAVANT AC AC 12.030 3
428 YOSI KWAW Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.220 4
425 HARVEY JENSEN Reading AC 12.360 5
456 JAMIE WILLIAMSON BOURNEMOUTH AC 12.610 6



BASINGSTOKE OPEN MEETING 2011

17:40 100m U17 Women FINAL WIND
+1.2

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
523 LUKESHA MORRIS Reading AC 12.560 1
519 BECKY HODGSON WHITE HORSE HARRIERS AC 13.010 2
516 AMY HALL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.400 3
512 HOLLIE FUDGE CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 13.820 4
533 KLOE STORRIE Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 14.260 5
530 FRANCESCA ROWLAND Slough Juniors AC 14.860 6

17:45 100m U17 Men FINAL WIND
+2.6

Number Forename Surname Club Time Position
561 DAVID DOWDEN THAMES VALLEY 11.650 1
592 LUKE WATERWORTH Camberley & Dist AC 11.730 2
580 SAMUEL RANDALL TEAM KENNET 11.760 3
568 JONATHAN LOWE MAIDENHEAD AC 12.110 4
575 STUART PARKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.120 5
593 JOSEPH WATSON Slough Juniors AC 12.220 6
573 FRANK O'KEEFFE Slough Juniors AC 12.520 7
570 CHARLIE MARSH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.610 8



RESULTS - FIELD V. FINAL

10:30 Vortex Throw U 11 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

10 AMELIA COOK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 31.81 1

1 KATHERINE ABEL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 30.00 2

14 NNENNA EVANS Andover AC 26.24 3

41 ISOBEL WILLIAMS CWMBRAN HAR 16.55 4

8 VICTORIA BUTLER-CLACK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.47 5

2 MOLLY BATES Reading AC 14.19 6

4 MAI BROWN TEAM KENNET 14.15 7

27 ASHLEIGH MALCOLM Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14.07 8

38 ELLA THOMSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 13.23 9

10:30 Hammer U15 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

335 REBECCA KEATING Reading AC 33.36 1

329 AMY HERRINGTON Reading AC 22.59 2

10:30 Hammer U17 Women
Number Forename Surname Club Position

501 SARAH-JANE ANTHONY Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 44.98 1

522 ELOISE MARSHALL Worthing AC 27.68 2

11:00 Shot Putt U13 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

239 TJ McCLIMONT Radley AC 7.71 1

215 ROBBY CROWTHER Radley AC 7.03 2

249 ADAM RICHARDS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 6.92 3

227 AARON HOWARD HAVANT AC 6.85 4

225 OLIVER HEWITT TEAM KENNET 6.25 5

248 BEN REED Andover AC 5.65 6

247 MATTHEW RAWLINGS Reading AC 4.97 7

264 JACK WEBBER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4.56 8

236 MATTHEW LOCK WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS 4.45 9

11:00 Shot Putt U15 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

450 HARRY SUTHERLAND WYCOMBE PHOENIX AC 12.58 1

447 CHARLIE SANDFORD Camberley & Dist AC 12.06 2

437 KEENAN MORRIS Reading AC 8.49 3

427 JAMIE KUEHNEL Newbury AC 8.17 4

457 TOM YOUNG Southampton AC 8.07 5

443 CHRISTIAN RANDALL TEAM KENNET 6.57 6

410 DANIEL CHALWIN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.96 7

403 CALLUM BIGG New Forest Junior AC 5.46 8

11:00 Shot Putt U17 Men
Number Forename Surname Club Position

581 HENRY RIDGERS Southampton AC 14.28 1

560 RICKY DORAN Newbury AC 12.33 2

578 DEREK PHILBEY Newbury AC 12.25 3

593 JOSEPH WATSON Slough Juniors AC 11.89 4

584 PAUL ROCHE Camberley & Dist AC 8.56 5

580 SAMUEL RANDALL TEAM KENNET 8.53 6

582 ALEX RILEY-JONES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 8.39 7

562 TOM DOWELL Camberley & Dist AC 5.02 8

11:00 Shot Putt Senior Guests
Number Forename Surname Club Position

198 KIERAN SHOWLER-DAVIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.48 1

187 SAM SLEAP Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.69 2

191 JOHN DICKINSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 10.79 3
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11:00 Long Jump U 11 Boys pit 2
Number Forename Surname Club Position

66 TOBY HOLLAND Newbury AC 3.75 1

76 CYRUS PANESR THAMES VALLEY 3.72 2

71 GEORGE MBOFANA Slough Juniors AC 3.58 3

83 JOSEPH ULYSSES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.53 4

55 MATTEW BOWERS Bracknell AC 3.52 5

80 DANIEL TAYLOR New Forest Junior AC 3.48 6

82 JAKE TUCKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.42 7

75 JASON O'KEEFE Slough Juniors AC 3.32 8

51 SAMUEL ARMITAGE Camberley & Dist AC 3.28 9

70 JACK MAWER Camberley & Dist AC 3.26 10

74 OLIVER NICHOLLS Slough Juniors AC 3.04 11

56 DANIEL BROOKLING WSEH 3.03 12

73 EUAN MURRAY Camberley & Dist AC 3.02 13

77 LEWIS REED Andover AC 3.02 14

58 WILLIAM COX TEAM KENNET 2.71 15

64 JACK HIGGINS Southampton AC 2.70 16

72 DOMINIC McDOUGALL WYCOMBE PHOENIX AC 2.70 17

69 TAYLOR LARKIN Andover AC 2.62 18

84 DECLAN WILLIAMS Andover AC 2.59 19

67 PETER HOLT Reading AC 2.45 20

57 LUC CARTER Camberley & Dist AC 2.24 21

11:00 Long Jump U13 Boys pit 1
Number Forename Surname Club Position

 JOSHUA GOBLE Winchester & Dist AC 4.17 1

266 ROBBIE WILDE Bracknell AC 4.14 2

228 JOHN HOWORTH TEAM BATH 4.11 3

261 ELLIOTT THORNE Slough Juniors AC 4.04 4

213 BEN CORLESS Reading AC 4.01 5

234 JAMES KWESI City of Portsmouth AC 3.93 6

241 ANDRE MELIZAN Reading AC 3.92 7

260 MARCUS TAIT Reading AC 3.92 8

229 ROBERT HOWORTH TEAM BATH 3.89 9

240 OLIVER McGREGOR Slough Juniors AC 3.78 10

248 BEN REED Andover AC 3.75 11

205 ROGER BLEAKLEY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.73 12

262 MITCH TUCKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.62 13

263 THOMAS VONKA Reading AC 3.61 14

247 MATTHEW RAWLINGS Reading AC 3.56 15

219 ETHAN EDWARDS Reading AC 3.52 16

253 CALLUM ROWE RADLEY AC 3.48 17

216 CONNOR CURTIS Camberley & Dist AC 3.42 18

209 MARCO CHIOSSONE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.33 19

212 MATTHEW COOMBES Andover AC 3.29 20

206 DANIEL BURDOCK Andover AC 3.10 21

267 RYAN WOOD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.94 22

258 OWEN SNUGGS RADLEY AC 2.94 23

11:20 Hammer U15 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

404 BEN BREARLEY New Forest Junior AC 34.31 1

427 JAMIE KUEHNEL Newbury AC 30.47 2

421 MARK FLITCROFT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 27.45 3

447 CHARLIE SANDFORD Camberley & Dist AC 21.79 4

11:20 Hammer U17 Men
Number Forename Surname Club Position

560 RICKY DORAN Newbury AC 48.15 1

567 JACOB LANGE GLOUCESTER AAC 35.68 2

582 ALEX RILEY-JONES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 23.82 3

199 ROB WALLACE  (Guest 5kg) CHELTENHAM  (U18) 58.75 guest
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12:15 Javelin U13 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

168 MILLIE CAVANAGH City of Portsmouth AC 23.47 1

112 ABBEY COTTAM RADLEY AC 15.82 2

166 BELINDA WILLOUGHBY Camberley & Dist AC 15.00 3

144 AMELIA PERRIN RADLEY AC 12.91 4

101 LEONIE BENNETT Reading AC 11.18 5

161 JOSIE TIZZARD Slough Juniors AC 8.68 6

100 JASMIN ALAMO Camberley & Dist AC NT

12:15 Javelin U15 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

340 SOPHIE MERRITT Southampton AC 33.35 1

309 LIBBY BUNDOCK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 23.81 2

305 GEORGIE BLEAKLEY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 16.15 3

12:15 Javelin U17 Women
Number Forename Surname Club Position

536 ELLIE COOPER Bracknell AC 35.67 1

503 ALICE BOUGHTON Andover AC 30.37 2

518 JENNY HELYAR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 27.45 3

511 EMMA COWELL Southampton AC 24.04 4

517 LAUREN HARVEY LLANELLI AC 18.98 5

12:15 Javelin Senior Guest

189 EMMA Buckett Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC (SENIOR) 29.82 NA

13:15 Long Jump U11 Girls pit 2
Number Forename Surname Club Position

30 HOLLY MILLS Andover AC 4.15 1

17 ISSEY GILKES Reading AC 3.73 2

15 GABRIELLE FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 3.51 3

10 AMELIA COOK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.44 4

6 SOPHIE BUNDOCK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.34 5

5 REBECCA BULLOCK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.24 6

1 KATHERINE ABEL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.10 7

2 MOLLY BATES Reading AC 3.10 8

28 JASMINE McCALLUM Reading AC 3.10 9

26 MIA LARKIN Andover AC 3.04 10

11 JOSIE CZURA City of Portsmouth AC 3.02 11

13 CATHERINE EDWARDS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.01 12

39 LUCY TORRANCE Winchester & Dist AC 2.99 13

27 ASHLEIGH MALCOLM Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.97 14

36 HOLLY STREATFIELD-FOWKES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.96 15

16 ELLISHA-ROSE FRANCIS Southampton AC 2.91 16

9 DARYL COMER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.83 17

37 ELLA TANNER Andover AC 2.82 18

42 ABIGAIL WOOLLETT Winchester & Dist AC 2.80 19

33 CLEO RICHARDSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.75 20

35 ADELE SPURWAY RADLEY AC 2.70 21

31 CAROLINE O'CONNOR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.68 22

18 YASMIN GODDARD RADLEY AC 2.65 23

3 ELISHA BREW RADLEY AC 2.55 24

4 MAI BROWN TEAM KENNET 2.27 25

21 ROBYN HILL Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.88 26
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13:15 Long Jump U13 Girls pit 1
Number Forename Surname Club Position

167 DAISY WIRTH Reading AC 3.87 1

148 KRISTEN ROCHE Camberley & Dist AC 3.86 2

157 ROSANNA STANTON Newbury AC 3.86 3

141 KELSIE PATRICK Reading AC 3.78 4

144 AMELIA PERRIN RADLEY AC 3.76 5

150 REBECCA RYAN Reading AC 3.74 6

152 MEGAN SHAW Reading AC 3.70 7

151 TYLER SCOTT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.68 8

103 FAITH BREW RADLEY AC 3.58 9

160 PHOEBE THOMAS Reading AC 3.57 10

158 ABIGAIL TAYLOR Reading AC 3.51 11

147 MEGAN RABY Camberley & Dist AC 3.50 12

100 JASMIN ALAMO Camberley & Dist AC 3.46 13

154 GRACE SLADE Reading AC 3.41 14

115 MAIR EDWARDS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.40 15

112 ABBEY COTTAM RADLEY AC 3.34 16

145 EMILY PICKETT Reading AC 3.26 17

121 CHARLOTTE FRATE Slough Juniors AC 3.25 18

161 JOSIE TIZZARD Slough Juniors AC 3.23 19

113 CARYS COX TEAM KENNET 3.19 20

146 SOPHIE PITTAWAY Reading AC 3.14 21

134 AVA KERWICK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.03 22

166 BELINDA WILLOUGHBY Camberley & Dist AC 3.03 23

138 MEGAN MAWER Camberley & Dist AC 2.97 24

111 NATALIE CORNES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.85 25

130 GRACE INGLEDEW Reading AC 2.60 26

105 MOLLY BROWN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.52 27

142 GEORGIA PAXTON-DOGGETT RADLEY AC 2.52 28

125 PHOEBE HARVEY Camberley & Dist AC 2.35 29

128 KATIE HOLDER Reading AC 2.32 30

13:30 High Jump U13 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

261 ELLIOTT THORNE Slough Juniors AC 1.35 1

233 RICHARD KING Reading AC 1.25 2

239 TJ McCLIMONT RADLEY AC 1.25 3=

241 ANDRE MELIZAN Reading AC 1.25 3=

260 MARCUS TAIT Reading AC 1.20 5

243 HARRY NOADES Reading AC 1.20 6

265 LUKE WEBBER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.20 7

202 THOMAS BARNETT Camberley & Dist AC 1.20 8

13:30 High Jump U15 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

456 JAMIE WILLIAMSON BOURNEMOUTH AC 1.55 1

403 CALLUM BIGG New Forest Junior AC 1.45 2

442 JAKE RABY Camberley & Dist AC 1.40 3

452 LIAM TATAM Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.30 4

13:30 High Jump U17 Men
Number Forename Surname Club Position

558 ALEXANDRE CRANINX Newbury AC 1.90 1

557 ISAAC COX Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.85 2

584 PAUL ROCHE Camberley & Dist AC 1.60 3

590 SCOTT THOMAS Camberley & Dist AC 1.55 4

551 HARRY BARNETT Camberley & Dist AC 1.45 5

566 DAVID LAMBETH MAIDENHEAD AC NJ
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13:50 Javelin U13 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

230 EDDIE JENKINSON Southampton AC 33.13 1

215 ROBBY CROWTHER RADLEY AC 30.98 2

217 BEN DAVISON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 18.96 3

244 JONATHAN OTUN MAIDENHEAD AC 18.02 4

249 ADAM RICHARDS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.87 5

225 OLIVER HEWITT TEAM KENNET 15.060 6

219 ETHAN EDWARDS Reading AC 10.66 7

13:50 Javelin U15 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

405 JOSEPH BROWN Southampton AC 45.24 1

441 JONATHAN POWNALL MARSHALL MILTON KEYNES AC 44.01 2

440 HAYDAN PIKE TEAM KENNET 34.24 3

404 BEN BREARLEY New Forest Junior AC 34.15 4

430 MAX LAMBOURNE TEAM KENNET 29.36 5

443 CHRISTIAN RANDALL TEAM KENNET 24.07 6

433 JAMES MILES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 15.93 7

401 JOSEPH BARNETT Camberley & Dist AC 14.01 8

454 ELLIS TAYLOR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.86 9

13:50 Javelin U17 Men
Number Forename Surname Club Position

565 MORGAN JURY WSEH 48.47 1

552 ROLAND BARTER Andover AC 42.13 2

553 CHRISTIAN BOUGHTON Andover AC 40.62 3

578 DEREK PHILBEY Newbury AC 40.16 4

550 MATTHEW ANTHONY Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 30.00 5

15:00 Long Jump U15 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

302 KIERRA BARKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4.87 1

328 GEORGINA HENNAH Camberley & Dist AC 4.40 2

341 BETHANY MULVANY Oxford City AC 4.29 3

304 MICHELLE BIGG New Forest Junior AC 4.26 4

310 EVE BUSHELL Camberley & Dist AC 4.21 5

318 CIARA DOSSETT PORTSMOUTH GRAMMAR SCHOOL 4.14 6

354 GEORGINA ULYSSES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4.00 7

351 KIERA STEVENSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.98 8

331 FEN HOLLAND Newbury AC 3.96 9

334 EMMA JONES Andover AC 3.81 10

337 BETH LANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.69 11

319 SANJANA RACHEL EMMANUEL Reading AC 3.39 12

315 ELLIE CZURA City of Portsmouth AC 3.10 13

312 IMOGEN COOPER Winchester & Dist AC 2.70 14

15:00 Long Jump U17 Women
Number Forename Surname Club Position

528 HAYLEY PERRIN RADLEY AC 4.97 1

529 HANNAH POTTER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4.45 2

518 JENNY HELYAR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4.12 3

513 SOPHIE GENT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.65 4

526 AMI NASH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.59 5

15:00 Long Jump Senior Guests
Number Forename Surname Club Position

189 EMMA BuckettT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.68 1

190 BECKY CURTIS-HARRIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.13 2
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15:30 Discus U13 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

230 EDDIE JENKINSON Southampton AC 28.72 1

249 ADAM RICHARDS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 19.89 2

215 ROBBY CROWTHER RADLEY AC 19.15 3

225 OLIVER HEWITT TEAM KENNET 14.70 4

265 LUKE WEBBER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 10.30 5

15:30 Discus U15 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

437 KEENAN MORRIS Reading AC 30.09 1

447 CHARLIE SANDFORD Camberley & Dist AC 27.16 2

427 JAMIE KUEHNEL Newbury AC 24.98 3

457 TOM YOUNG Southampton AC 24.88 4

430 MAX LAMBOURNE TEAM KENNET 22.49 5

428 YOSI KWAW Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 21.87 6

443 CHRISTIAN RANDALL TEAM KENNET 16.02 7

452 LIAM TATAM Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 9.90 8

15:30 Discus U17 Men
Number Forename Surname Club Position

577 NICK PERCY IOW AC 52.03 1

560 RICKY DORAN Newbury AC 43.47 2

578 DEREK PHILBEY Newbury AC 35.82 3

593 JOSEPH WATSON Slough Juniors AC 27.66 4

582 ALEX RILEY-JONES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 22.42 5

15:30 Discus Senior Guest
Number Forename Surname Club Position

191 JOHN DICKINSON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 35.75 1

187 SAM SLEAP Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 34.74 2

15:30 Shot Putt U13 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

165 EVE WILLIAMS CWMBRAN HAR 7.85 1

116 MILLICENT FAKANDE CWMBRAN HAR 7.22 2

150 REBECCA RYAN Reading AC 6.68 3

118 ANNE FLITCROFT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.77 4

133 CHLOE JONES TEAM KENNET 5.15 5

161 JOSIE TIZZARD Slough Juniors AC 5.10 6

135 EMILY LANNIGAN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.04 7

139 KATE McKIM Reading AC 5.02 8

134 AVA KERWICK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4.15 9

15:30 Shot Putt U15 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

335 REBECCA KEATING Reading AC 9.61 1

329 AMY HERRINGTON Reading AC 8.97 2

352 GINA SUNDERLAND Radley AC 8.71 3

303 LEAH BEECHEY TEAM KENNET 8.41 4

361 KATHRYN WOODCOCK Radley AC 7.84 5

306 LUCY BOMPHREY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 7.40 6

345 OLIVIA ROWLAND Slough Juniors AC 6.97 7

301 SEUN AYO-OJO Camberley & Dist AC 5.77 8

328 GEORGINA HENNAH Camberley & Dist AC 5.55 9

327 KATRINA HEARD Camberley & Dist AC 5.36 10

317 ERIKA DAVIES Radley AC 5.33 11
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15:30 Shot Putt U17 Women
Number Forename Surname Club Position

501 SARAH-JANE ANTHONY Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 9.97 1

520 AMY HOLDER Reading AC 9.51 2

504 ALISHA BRADFORD TEAM KENNET 8.10 3

531 EMMA SEYMOUR TEAM KENNET 6.57 4

517 LAUREN HARVEY LLANELLI AC 6.38 5

503 ALICE BOUGHTON Andover AC 6.16 6

15:30 Shot Putt Senior Guests
Number Forename Surname Club Position

190 BECKY CURTIS-HARRIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 11.37 1

16:00 High Jump U13 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

167 DAISY WIRTH Reading AC 1.30 1

104 HOLLY BRIDGMAN RADLEY AC 1.30 2

149 FREYA ROWE RADLEY AC 1.20 3

155 ELLIE SMITH RADLEY AC 1.15 4

102 AMY BOWERS Bracknell AC 1.15 5

117 ALEXANDRA FELLOWS TEAM KENNET 1.10 6

16:00 High Jump U15 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

314 ALEXANDRA CROSS Radley AC 1.57 1

302 KIERRA BARKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.50 2

308 DEVON BRIMECOME HAVANT AC 1.40 3

350 HANNAH STANIFORTH Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.40 4

348 CHARLOTTE SMITH Oxford City AC 1.35 5

320 NICOLA EVANS Camberley & Dist AC 1.30 6

354 GEORGINA ULYSSES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.30 7

353 HOLLY THORNTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.25 8

342 LEXI MURPHY Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.25 9

327 KATRINA HEARD Camberley & Dist AC 1.05 10

16:00 High Jump U17 Women
Number Forename Surname Club Position

511 EMMA COWELL Southampton AC 1.55 1=

528 HAYLEY PERRIN RADLEY AC 1.55 1=

503 ALICE BOUGHTON Andover AC 1.30 3

505 ANNIE BROOKES Andover AC 1.25 4

16:00 Long Jump U15 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

425 HARVEY JENSEN Reading AC 5.20 1

439 LESLIE PARKES HAVANT AC 4.97 2

413 JJ CROOKES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4.66 3

437 KEENAN MORRIS Reading AC 4.35 4

409 KAI CARLISLE Reading AC 4.28 5

442 JAKE RABY Camberley & Dist AC 4.00 6

426 JOSH KEAVENEY Winchester & Dist AC 3.98 7

414 CAMERON DALEY Andover AC 3.92 8

445 KIERAN RUFFLE Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.90 9

420 BEN FLETCHER Reading AC 3.88 10

454 ELLIS TAYLOR Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.72 11

431 BEN LINCOLN Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3.46 12

433 JAMES MILES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.68 13

16:00 Long Jump U17 Men
Number Forename Surname Club Position

576 BEN PEARSON Reading AC 6.70 1

557 ISAAC COX Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.98 2

585 AARON SCARDIFIELD Bracknell AC 5.92 3

559 MAX DAVIS Camberley & Dist AC 5.87 4

575 STUART PARKER Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.80 5
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573 FRANK O'KEEFFE Slough Juniors AC 5.02 6

586 SAM SHEPPERD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.60 7



16:45 Vortex Throw U 11 Boys
Number Forename Surname Club Position

77 LEWIS REED Andover AC 32.61 1

70 JACK MAWER Camberley & Dist AC 30.58 2

69 TAYLOR LARKIN Andover AC 28.11 3

59 MAX CROWTHER RADLEY AC 26.68 4

79 MATTHEW RODRIGUES Camberley & Dist AC 25.41 5

65 JAMIE HOBBS Camberley & Dist AC 24.51 6

58 WILLIAM COX TEAM KENNET 22.00 7

85 JOSEPH RICHARDSON TEAM KENNET 21.48 8

63 HENRY GAUNTLETT CWMBRAN H 19.68 9

83 JOSEPH ULYSSES Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 18.51 10

84 DECLAN WILLIAMS Andover AC 16.13 11

17:00 Discus U13 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

101 LEONIE BENNETT Reading AC 16.54 1

133 CHLOE JONES TEAM KENNET 15.54 2

107 ELIZABETH BUTLER-CLACK Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12.27 3

155 ELLIE SMITH RADLEY AC 11.69 4

17:00 Discus U15 Girls
Number Forename Surname Club Position

361 KATHRYN WOODCOCK Radley AC 28.58 1

329 AMY HERRINGTON Reading AC 23.59 2

348 CHARLOTTE SMITH Oxford City AC 15.71 3

346 YASMIN RYDER TEAM KENNET 15.13 4

340 SOPHIE MERRITT Southampton AC 12.85 5

17:00 Discus U17 Women
Number Forename Surname Club Position

520 AMY HOLDER Reading AC 30.74 1

514 NICOLA GREGORY BEXLEY AC 30.57 2

504 ALISHA BRADFORD TEAM KENNET 28.68 3

536 ELLIE COOPER Bracknell AC 27.72 4

531 EMMA SEYMOUR TEAM KENNET 26.02 5

515 CHARLOTTE HALL Newbury AC 19.81 6

513 SOPHIE GENT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 9.94 7
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